
Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Absoluta Masculina (1995 y anteriores)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

10.700

1 1 TOROITICH, Timothy 1991 UGANDA UGANDA 32:01

2 2 KIPSIRO, Moses Ndiema 1986 UGANDA UGANDA 32:02

3 3 BEZABEH DESTA, Aelemayehu 1986 ATLETISMO BIKILA MADRID 32:17M 6536

4 5 MARHOUM JAGHLOUL, Mohamed 1987 J COE GUADALAJARA MADRID 32:43M 227

5 12 ESPAÑA COBO, JESÚS 1978 A.A. VALDEMORO GO FIT MADRID 33:19M 627

6 6 EL BANNOURI, Mourad 1979 MARRUECOS MARRUECOS 33:22

7 4 TSEGAY, Abraham 1996 ERITREA ERITREA 33:24

8 9 FERNÁNDEZ ANAYA, Iván 1988 ATLETISMO BIKILA ARABA 33:26VI 3225

9 17 NUÑEZ SÁNCHEZ, Jesús Antonio 1980 ATLETISMO BIKILA TOLEDO 33:44TO 3003

10 13 SANZ SANFRUCTUOSO, Daniel 1979 ARANDA-CONDADO AZA SALAMANCA 33:48SA 3614

11 16 SOLÍS LUENGO, David 1981 ATLETISMO BIKILA MADRID 33:57M 1758

12 10 MATEO ANGULO, Daniel 1989 ATLETISMO BIKILA SORIA 34:01SO 2974

13 7 MAZOUZI, Zakariae (MAR) 1985 MARRUECOS MARRUECOS 34:08

14 19 MERZOUGUI NOURDDINE, Abdelaziz 1991 F.C. BARCELONA CATALUNYA 34:23CT 17057

15 15 CARRO MORILLO, Fernando 1992 NEW BALANCE TEAM MADRID 34:27M 542

16 22 LÓPEZ VILLARRUBIA, Francisco Javier 1983 ATLETISMO BIKILA TOLEDO 34:51TO 3450

17 75 EL MANAIA, Abdelilah  (MAR) 1970 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 35:08BI 7733

18 80 RAZGA, Ismail  (MAR) 1994 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 35:08BI 7939

19 21 PERIBAÑEZ PLASENCIA, Gabriel 1989 A.D. MARATHON MADRID 35:11M 1677

20 107 RUIZ REVUELTA, Roberto 1985 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 35:20S 9320

21 55 ARROYO CABEZA, Unai 1993 TOLOSA C.F. GIPUZKOA 35:22SS 18991

22 18 ALONSO BENDITO, Pablo 1980 UNIVERSIDAD OVIEDO OVIEDO 35:22O 5878

23 141 GARCÍA GIL, David 1984 DURANGALDEA RUNNING BIZKAIA 35:33BI 6718

24 20 ARCE IBAÑEZ, Daniel 1992 NEW BALANCE TEAM BURGOS 35:38BU 2905

25 144 HURTADO SABATER, Marc 1988 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 35:40VI 3539

26 137 DE LA GRANJA VALDEÓN, Iñigo 1989 PAMPLONA ATCO BIZKAIA 35:47BI 7291

27 8 MOKHTAR, Idriss (MAR) 1992 J COE GUADALAJARA GUADALAJAR 36:03GU 1207

28 14 ABAD SEBASTIÁN, Francisco Javier 1981 ATL. BARBADILLO DEL MER BURGOS 36:29BU 1707

29 11 TAJADURA JUEZ, Tomás 1985 UBU-CAJA BURGOS BURGOS 36:37BU 2232

30 61 ORTÍZ GARMENDIA, Ander 1993 TOLOSA C.F. GIPUZKOA 36:39SS 18892

31 78 OUALLA, Hicham  (MAR) 1984 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 36:47BI 7789

32 36 CABRERA BARRIONUEVO, Darío 1994 C.A. CARTAMA MÁLAGA 36:48MA 1872

33 73 BENSAID, Driss  (MAR) 1984 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 36:54BI 7594

34 49 FONTANEDA PÉREZ, Fco. Javier 1964 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA BIZKAIA 36:57BI 2143

35 112 BASTERRETXEA SAENZ DE VALLUERCA, Julen 1985 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 37:09VI 3589

36 47 ARIZNABARRETA AGIRRE, Oier 1983 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA BIZKAIA 37:18BI 7872
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37 52 OZAETA PETRALANDA, Julen 1986 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA BIZKAIA 37:22BI 2291

38 109 CASAS BIEDMA, Luis Javier 1991 SIMPLY-SCORPIO 71 CANTABRIA 37:27S 10576

39 77 LUCENA MARTÍNEZ, Gorka 1983 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 37:35EUBI 51793

40 136 JIMENEZ VICENTE, Sergio 1995 A.D. MARATHON MADRID 37:39M 6985

41 118 DONNAY OTEGUI, Endika 1987 C.A. LA BLANCA GIPUZKOA 37:44SS 20048

42 26 CORREA LLANO, Sergio 1992 SOLORUNNERS CANTABRIA 37:46S 99O

43 159 ECHEVERRIA ARRUIZ, Aitor 1993 PAMPLONA ATCO NAFARROA 37:48NA 14896

44 24 AGUADO BUENO, Asier 1982 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 37:52EUBI 51821

45 101 ALBA SANTOS, Alberto 1979 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 37:55VI 3424

46 35 ARAUZO SARMIENTO, Iván 1978 INDEPENDIENTE CANTABRIA 37:57SR 1722

47 34 VAHL PEDROSA, Guillermo 1989 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 38:08EUBI 51855

48 91 BURGOS SAEZ, Javier 1971 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 38:26VI 3573

49 62 BECI MARTÍN, David 1976 CAMP-LAREDO-VERDEMAR CANTABRIA 38:27S 9949

50 132 DÍAZ LÓPEZ, Joseba 1995 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE GIPUZKOA 38:32SS 19345

51 119 EL GUARRAH, Mohammed  (MAR) 1975 BIKILA BILBAO BIZKAIA 38:33BI 7405

52 103 GALLEGO KAMIRUAGA, Iker 1978 C.A. BARAKALDO BIZKAIA 38:35EUBI 51789

53 39 BARRAL MARÍN, Alvaro 1981 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 38:47EUVI 11896

54 59 GONZÁLEZ LOITEGI, Ibon 1977 TOLOSA C.F. GIPUZKOA 38:51EUSS 51571

55 173 ZORITA URRICELQUI, Ander 1978 A.D. KORRIKAZALEAK BIZKAIA 38:52EUBI 30485

56 113 BENITEZ SAN BLÁS, José Miguel 1974 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 39:05VI 3574

57 70 MIJANCOS BALEIRON, Sergio 1978 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 39:13EUBI 30920

58 95 GARAY MIER, Roberto 1981 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 39:17EUBI 31837

59 157 URDANGARIN LETAMENDIA, Juan Andrés 1969 SRD ZUMEATARRA GIPUZKOA 39:28EUSS 51604

60 83 CASTILLO RUIZ, Igor 1975 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 39:34VI 3334

61 170 PAMO LARRAURI, Enrique 1989 C.A. PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 39:39BI 20233

62 60 MANSO BLAZQUEZ, Iker 1978 TOLOSA C.F. GIPUZKOA 39:44EUSS 20252

63 27 ITURRALDE BARRUTIA, Jon 1974 SRD ZUMEATARRA GIPUZKOA 39:56SS 19035

64 94 ZAFRA CORTÉS, Enrique 1971 CASTILLA-LEÓN ERMUA BIZKAIA 39:56BI 8023

65 28 CORRALES DIAZ, Fco Javier 1969 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 39:58BI 20229

66 30 GARATE AYESTARAN, Xabier 1982 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. GIPUZKOA 39:58EUSS 21725

67 145 LEGASA RIOS, Adrián 1988 C.A. SENDOA BIZKAIA 40:01EUBI 31507

68 172 UNZUETA LATXA, Jon 1991 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 40:09BI 7791

69 58 ETXEBERRIA ETXEBERRIA, Ander 1995 TOLOSA C.F. GIPUZKOA 40:15EUSS 51631

70 111 SOLANA GARCÍA, José Manuel 1967 CARCOBA RIBAMONTÁN CANTABRIA 40:23S 8267

71 110 GUTIERREZ REBOLLEDO, José Ignacio 1981 CARCOBA RIBAMONTÁN CANTABRIA 40:23SR 196

72 149 MARQUEZ PALMA, José Joaquín 1963 CARCOBA RIBAMONTÁN CANTABRIA 40:23S 10009
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73 142 GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, Alejandro 1978 CARCOBA RIBAMONTÁN CANTABRIA 40:24S 10547

74 130 URQUIJO GONZÁLEZ, Javier 1971 CARCOBA RIBAMONTÁN CANTABRIA 40:24SR 1109

75 46 VALES BLANCO, José Luis 1965 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 40:24EUVI 11908

76 115 BRAGADO LOZANO, Juan Manuel 1975 DURANGALDEA RUNNING BIZKAIA 40:24BI 20283

77 65 RODRIGUEZ BAKERIZA, Jonan 1976 C.D. EIBAR GIPUZKOA 40:25EUSS 20712
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LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Absoluta Femenina (1995 y anteriores)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

6.700

1 201 MASAI, Magdalene 1993 KENIA KENIA 23:36

2 203 FUENTES-PILA ORTÍZ, Iris 1980 C.A. SANTUTXU CANTABRIA 23:47S 7311

3 207 MARTÍN ÁLVAREZ, Jacqueline 1974 F.C. BARCELONA AVILA 23:52AV 1434

4 205 URBINA GÓMEZ, María Teresa 1985 F.C- BARCELONA EXTREMADU 23:56EX 4508

5 208 GONZÁLEZ BERODIA, Paula 1985 C.BATHCO CANTABRIA 24:11S 8961

6 204 DIAZ CALVO, Azucena 1982 C.A. SANTUTXU MADRID 24:14M 1564

7 209 GARCÍA GRIMAU. Elena 1986 VALENCIA TERRA I MAR MADRID 24:26M 2385

8 202 BARRACHINA FERNÁNDEZ, Gema 1986 C.A. SANTUTXU CATALUNYA 24:42CT 18721

9 206 CARRETERO CARNERERO, Tania 1991 SANVICENTEÑO EXTREMADU 24:58EX 5067

10 223 AHBOUCHE, Samira  (MAR) 1987 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 25:15BI 8136

11 211 GARCÍA ETXEBARRIA, Iraia 1982 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 25:23BI 6476

12 232 MAAYOUF, Majida  (MAR) 1989 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 25:44BI 8126

13 236 MEDINA OFRETORIO, Leyre 1977 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 26:04BI 5968

14 212 SÁNCHEZ GARMENDIA, Ibone 1989 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 26:14VI 3524

15 234 FRADES LARRALDE, Gurutze 1981 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 26:16BI 2305

16 210 MAHASSIN ENNASRI, Dounia 1995 BIDEZABAL A.T. CIUDAD REA 26:41CR 4486

17 233 ELASO DELGADO, Saioa 1981 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 27:22BI 7937

18 235 ITURBE ARGINZONIZ, Onditz 1991 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 27:37BI 7446

19 238 TEJEDOR SAIZ,Ángela 1981 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 28:21BI 6146

20 230 GARTZIA CANO, Mª Carmen 1963 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 29:40BI 7658

21 231 LOIZATE, Irene 1995 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 30:02EUBI 31860

22 222 RUIZ TERÁN, Inmaculada 1970 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 30:31EUBI 30421

23 237 PERAL BAYÓN, Amaia 1989 C.A. SANTUTXU BIZKAIA 31:28BI 20165

24 215 CLAVELL RONCO, Idoia 1975 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 31:46EUBI 51845

25 227 GONZÁLEZ URIARTE, Maialen 1994 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 31:53BI 8110

26 229 SÁNCHEZ ÁLVAREZ, Janire 1995 C.A. ALCORCÓN MADRID 32:32M 8920

27 228 LAFUENTE OLAGIBEL, Nerea 1983 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 32:59EUBI 31480

28 220 PINTOR MENTXAKA, Mónica 1979 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A. BIZKAIA 34:00EUBI 51846
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6.700

1 735 BEN DAOUD, Hamid 1996 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN BIZKAIA 21:56BI 7938

2 725 MALDONADO ALONSO, David 1996 SUPER AMARA BAT BIZKAIA 23:14BI 7846

3 711 MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, Antonio 1996 C.A. CARTAMA MÁLAGA 23:18MA 6368

4 709 URRUTXUA LÓPEZ, Iker 1997 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 23:45BI 7980

5 710 CHAMIZO VALDERRAMA, Alejandro 1996 C.A. CARTAMA MÁLAGA 24:00MA 7788

6 719 ORÁN RODRÍGUEZ, Euken 1997 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 24:37S 653

7 721 GARCÍA RENDO, Ander 1997 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 24:38VI 5805

8 715 DÍEZ DE CABO, Adrián 1996 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 24:43BI 20215

9 724 RUEDA GUTIERREZ, Asier 1996 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 25:45VI 3526

10 702 DIAZ CRIADO, Mario 1997 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 25:50BI 7976

11 713 ANDRÉS JUSTO, Asier 1996 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 25:53EUBI 31852

12 723 MARTÍNEZ DE SAN VICENTE, Jokin 1996 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 25:59VI 3433

13 714 BALERDI BLANCO, Aritz 1997 C.A.GETXO BIZKAIA 26:09EUBI 31812

14 728 ARBULU, Unai 1997 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 27:03EUBI 31863

15 716 BILBAO DOMÍNGUEZ, Kimetz 1997 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 27:09EUBI 31286

16 720 BERNI, Ahmed  (MAR) 1997 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 28:06VI 5562

17 717 REKALDE FEO, Ander 1997 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 29:33EUBI 31564
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1 614 SAEZ SADORNIL, Carlos 1999 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 16:09CL 23370

2 638 MALDONADO ALONSO, Pablo 1999 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 16:28BI 20134

3 612 KUN MASVIDAL, Bernat 1998 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 16:41C 22814

4 637 LÓPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, Asier 1998 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 16:47VI 3510

5 632 ORIO BIKANDI, Azibar 1999 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:47BI 20194

6 601 ARCUSA PUENTE, Alberto 1998 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 16:50AR 2669

7 613 PUEYO SOLA, Pol 1998 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 16:56CL 22817

8 644 BILBAO CABELLO, Alejandro 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 16:57BI 8101

9 635 CRISTOBAL MADINA, Ander 1999 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 17:03VI 5560

10 616 TERUEL SUBIRATS, Aleix 1999 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 17:12CL 23405

11 636 HILERA ZARRABEITIA, Ander 1998 DURANGALDEA RUNNING BIZKAIA 17:13BI 20157

12 633 ROSCALES ESNAL, Mikel 1998 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 17:16EUBI 51743

13 626 TERÁN BELASTEGI, Julen 1999 C.D. EIBAR GIPUZKOA 17:32SS 20009

14 610 GOITIA ORMAECHEVARRIA, Mikel 1999 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 17:36BI 20138

15 615 STUTZBARTH CATALÁN, Adrián 1999 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 17:38CL 23408

16 631 GUARROTXENA REGIL, Kerman 1998 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 17:39EUBI 31466

17 623 ARETXAGA AURREKOETXEA, Egoitz 1998 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 17:59EUBI 31549

18 630 VALLE RIVAS, Joseba 1998 C.A. BARAKALDO BIZKAIA 18:06BI 8078

19 602 GARCIA RUIZ, Jaime 1998 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 18:18AR 2479

20 641 MENDIA VEGA, Pablo 1998 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 18:32EUBI 51972

21 609 CORTABITARTE LAUCIRICA, Gurutz 1999 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 18:39BI 20136

22 624 GÓMEZ GARCÍA, Julen 1998 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 18:47EUBI 31546

23 629 GARCÍA DUQUE, Jorge 1998 CAMP-LAREDO-VERDEMAR CANTABRIA 18:56SR 1793

24 611 GÓMEZ JAUREGI, Paul 1999 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 18:58BI 20139

25 621 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, Iñigo 1999 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 19:05VI 3549

26 628 REKALDE FEO, Jon 1999 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 19:09EUBI 31784

27 604 PONZ MEMBRADO, Jorge 1998 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 19:27AR 2478

28 608 CAÑON GOROSTIZA, Yon Tamirat 1998 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 19:35BI 20181

29 640 GARCIA DE VICUÑA IRIONDO, Igor 1998 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 19:47EUBI 51971

30 642 BEZANILLA IRIARTE, Tomás 1998 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 20:44EUBI 51834

31 646 GONÇALVES OSA, Bruno 1998 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 20:56EUBI 51835

32 607 ASTURIAS AJURIA, Jon Ander 1999 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 24:54BI 20135
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LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Juvenil-Junior Femenina (1996, 1997, 1998, 1999)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

3.550

1 567 CANO LÓPEZ, Noemi 1998 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA BIZKAIA 13:43S 10039

2 755 ANDUAGA TORRES, Claudia 1996 A.D. MARATHON ARABA 13:46VI 3473

3 756 LEGINA BASABE, Nahikari 1997 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:53BI 7908

4 752 LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA, Garazi 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 13:59BI 7920

5 572 OSTOLAZA ZABALA, Usoa 1998 ANTONIANO K.E. GIPUZKOA 14:00SS 19567

6 765 CRISTOBAL FERNÁNDEZ, Yaiza 1997 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 14:08VI 3481

7 551 CATALAN CROS, Lola 1998 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 14:20AR 2463

8 757 GUERRA ALBA, Merce 1996 C.A. ATLETESVNG.ORG CATALUNYA 14:22CT 23691

9 584 MARTÍNEZ EGUIZABAL, Naroa 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:26BI 7995

10 773 RAMÍREZ ARIAS, Jone 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:31BI 20145

11 578 COSTA ALBERDI, Nerea 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:32BI 8084

12 753 ANASAGASTI ANDRÉS, Nerea 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:32BI 8083

13 568 ARBEO SARRIUGARTE, June 1999 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA BIZKAIA 14:51BI 8098

14 759 DELATORRE GONZÁLEZ, Andrea 1997 C.A. PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 14:53BI 7930

15 558 LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA, Olaia 1999 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:54BI 20140

16 555 EGUILUZ SÁNCHEZ, Ariane 1998 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 14:54VI 3554

17 556 ISUSI BASTERRA, Arene 1998 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 14:58BI 8087

18 561 MORALES MATEO, María 1998 LA RIOJA ATLETISMO LA RIOJA 15:01LO 7102

19 771 ARAMBURU GARCÍA, Nerea 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:02BI 7922

20 772 PINAGA BILBAO, Ane 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:11BI 7971

21 583 GUTIÉRREZ BENALCAZAR, Jennifer 1998 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 15:14EUBI 31755

22 566 RUIZ SUAREZ, María 1999 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 15:16EUBI 31658

23 586 PINAGA BILBAO, Inés 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:20BI 8086

24 554 BARINAGA RIVACOBA, Ekhine 1999 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 15:27VI 3553

25 585 MERINO PÉREZ, Aitana 1999 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:31BI 20141

26 763 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, Elena 1997 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 15:36S 10064

27 575 ECHARRI ROUCO, Paula 1999 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 15:42EUBI 51876

28 582 GOIKOETXEA REINA, Goizeder 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:42BI 20142

29 767 NARBAIZA ALBISUA, Nora 1997 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA BIZKAIA 16:01BI 7917

30 563 ÁLVAREZ AJURIA, Idoia 1999 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:14EUBI 31657

31 552 MUSATADI IRAZABAL, Garoa 1998 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:28BI 20286

32 769 TORREALDAI LARRAZABAL, Garazi 1997 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:28EUBI 51920

33 559 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, Laia 1998 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 16:32VI 3516

34 553 SENDRA DEMUNT, Rut 1999 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 16:52CL 23866

35 557 RIVACOBA CAMBA, Eider 1998 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 18:27VI 3555

36 574 LUQUE CASADO, Amaia 1999 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 18:48EUBI 51904

37 751 GONZÁLEZ TELLAETXE, Irantzu 1997 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 20:24BI 20180
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m.categoría:

LicenciaPto.  Dorsal  Atleta A.Nac. Club Federacion Tiempo 

Junior Femenina (1996, 1997) 3.550Distancia:Categoría:

Orden

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1 2 755 ANDUAGA TORRES, Claudia 1996 A.D. MARATHON ARABA 13:46VI 3473

2 3 756 LEGINA BASABE, Nahikari 1997 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:53BI 7908

3 4 752 LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA, Garazi 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 13:59BI 7920

4 6 765 CRISTOBAL FERNÁNDEZ, Yaiza 1997 C.A. LA BLANCA ARABA 14:08VI 3481

5 8 757 GUERRA ALBA, Merce 1996 C.A. ATLETESVNG.ORG CATALUNYA 14:22CT 23691

6 10 773 RAMÍREZ ARIAS, Jone 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:31BI 20145

7 12 753 ANASAGASTI ANDRÉS, Nerea 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:32BI 8083

8 14 759 DELATORRE GONZÁLEZ, Andrea 1997 C.A. PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 14:53BI 7930

9 19 771 ARAMBURU GARCÍA, Nerea 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:02BI 7922

10 20 772 PINAGA BILBAO, Ane 1997 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:11BI 7971

11 26 763 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, Elena 1997 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 15:36S 10064

12 29 767 NARBAIZA ALBISUA, Nora 1997 DURANGO KIROL TALDE BIZKAIA 16:01BI 7917

13 32 769 TORREALDAI LARRAZABAL, Garazi 1997 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:28EUBI 51920

14 37 751 GONZÁLEZ TELLAETXE, Irantzu 1997 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 20:24BI 20180
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m.categoría:

LicenciaPto.  Dorsal  Atleta A.Nac. Club Federacion Tiempo 

Juvenil Femenina (1998, 1999) 3.550Distancia:Categoría:

Orden

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1 1 567 CANO LÓPEZ, Noemi 1998 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA BIZKAIA 13:43S 10039

2 5 572 OSTOLAZA ZABALA, Usoa 1998 ANTONIANO K.E. GIPUZKOA 14:00SS 19567

3 7 551 CATALAN CROS, Lola 1998 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 14:20AR 2463

4 9 584 MARTÍNEZ EGUIZABAL, Naroa 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:26BI 7995

5 11 578 COSTA ALBERDI, Nerea 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:32BI 8084

6 13 568 ARBEO SARRIUGARTE, June 1999 DURANGO KIROL TALDE BIZKAIA 14:51BI 8098

7 15 558 LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA, Olaia 1999 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 14:54BI 20140

8 16 555 EGUILUZ SÁNCHEZ, Ariane 1998 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 14:54VI 3554

9 17 556 ISUSI BASTERRA, Arene 1998 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 14:58BI 8087

10 18 561 MORALES MATEO, María 1998 LA RIOJA ATLETISMO LA RIOJA 15:01LO 7102

11 21 583 GUTIÉRREZ BENALCAZAR, Jennifer 1998 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 15:14EUBI 31755

12 22 566 RUIZ SUAREZ, María 1999 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 15:16EUBI 31658

13 23 586 PINAGA BILBAO, Inés 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:20BI 8086

14 24 554 BARINAGA RIVACOBA, Ekhine 1999 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 15:27VI 3553

15 25 585 MERINO PÉREZ, Aitana 1999 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:31BI 20141

16 27 575 ECHARRI ROUCO, Paula 1999 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 15:42EUBI 51876

17 28 582 GOIKOETXEA REINA, Goizeder 1998 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 15:42BI 20142

18 30 563 ÁLVAREZ AJURIA, Idoia 1999 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:14EUBI 31657

19 31 552 MUSATADI IRAZABAL, Garoa 1998 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:28BI 20286

20 33 559 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, Laia 1998 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 16:32VI 3516

21 34 553 SENDRA DEMUNT, Rut 1999 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 16:52CL 23866

22 35 557 RIVACOBA CAMBA, Eider 1998 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 18:27VI 3555

23 36 574 LUQUE CASADO, Amaia 1999 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 18:48EUBI 51904
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Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Alevín Masculina (2003, 2004)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1.550

1 954 AKORDAGOITIA LÓPEZ, Danel 2003 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 05:41

2 967 SOLANA CRESPO, Javier 2003 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 05:4310013354

3 970 ABAITUA JACOB, Juan 2004 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 05:4550015912

4 962 GORRIA ROZAS, Héctor 2004 LLANERA ATLETISMO OVIEDO 05:47O 7436

5 953 CORAZÓN HERRERA, Ricardo 2003 C.A. CIUDAD DE LEPE HUELVA 05:48H 3972

6 973 DE JUAN ORTÍZ, Diego 2003 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 05:53BUD 201438

7 960 FERNÁNDEZ SOTO, Markel 2003 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 05:5810019930

8 985 SUÁREZ SÁINZ-AJA, Álvaro 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:05BUD 201161

9 965 SISNIEGA SOL, Alan 2004 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:11SM 4686

10 971 EIZAGIRRE MARTÍNEZ, Unai 2004 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 06:1550015917

11 955 AKORDAGOITIA LÓPEZ, Joan 2003 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:16

12 969 CARAZO MARTÍN, Jon 2003 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 06:1910021006

13 980 MERINO PÉREZ, Pablo 2003 LANDAKO G.E. BIZKAIA 06:2210313164

14 979 DE JUAN ORTÍZ, Samuel 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:23BUD 201439

15 952 JUSTE PLUMED, Jorge 2003 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 06:25DEA 4744

16 986 FERNÁNDEZ DURÁN, Endika 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 06:2920113117

17 968 GAZPIO ARAGÓN, Unai 2003 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 06:3120117604

18 958 GERRIKAETXEBARRIA NAVARRO, Unax 2003 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:32

19 976 PÉREZ DARY, Joseba Andoni 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:32BUD 201295

20 991 AUSAN ARETXABALETA, Mikel 2003 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:379974225

21 977 SAINZ GARCÍA, Aitor 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:41BUD 201488

22 951 BILBAO DOMINGUEZ, Iraitz 2004 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 06:41

23 972 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, Joseba 2003 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 06:49

24 963 GONZÁLEZ ECHEBARRIA, Jon 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:5750003964

25 987 MEDIAVILLA MARTÍN, Asier 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 07:0410022186

26 984 BIKANDI RODRÍGUEZ, Eneko 2003 MAIZTEGI H.E BIZKAIA 07:08

27 966 URTUSAGASTI IBAÑEZ, Unai 2003 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 07:1110013355

28 978 UGENCIO COLINA, Lander 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 07:14BUD 201303

29 956 BEASKOETXEA GORRIÑO, Aitor 2004 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:21

30 957 COSTILLAS PINILLA, Alexander 2003 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:38

31 975 UGENCIO COLINA, Juan José 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 07:40BUD 201023

32 990 CUADRADO GAVILÁN, Julen 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 07:4950011578

33 959 GÓMEZ JAUREGI, Mikel 2004 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:50
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Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Alevín Femenina (2003, 2004)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1.120

1 663 TERUEL SUBIRATS, Berta 2004 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 03:46CL 71667

2 669 CORAZÓN HERRERA, Marta 2003 C.A. CIUDAD DE LEPE HUELVA 03:51H 3971

3 662 LIZANA INSA, Paloma 2004 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 03:59DEA 3272

4 672 GORRIA ROZAS, Naroa 2004 LLANERA ATLETISMO OVIEDO 04:03O 7437

5 697 ATUTXA MORENO, Itsaso 2003 LANDAKO G.E. BIZKAIA 04:0610320469

6 664 HIDALGO SANTAMARIA, Paula 2003 C.A. SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 04:119994208

7 867 MARTÍN LÓPEZ, Irune 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:1210011041

8 852 HERNÁNDEZ HERRERO, Ane 2004 MATIENA ESKOLA BIZKAIA 04:1320111849

9 870 ARCONADA RUZICKA, Lierni 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:1410020162

10 678 ARTARAZ LINAZA, Irati 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:1510010676

11 660 SAURA PETEGNIEF, Chloe 2003 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 04:17CL 71658

12 880 BOUZO BUJÁN, Naia 2003 ANAITASUNA IKASTOLA BIZKAIA 04:1910010880

13 683 NUÑEZ SIERRA, Judith 2004 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 04:21SM 3825

14 671 BARAHONA QUIJANO, Marina 2003 CAMARGO RIA DEL CARME CANTABRIA 04:21SM 4221

15 691 URBIZU JIMÉNEZ, Nahikari 2003 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 04:2510013187

16 690 ROMEO ITURBE, Estibaliz 2003 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 04:26 

17 687 VILLALVA GÓMEZ DE SEGURA, Naia 2004 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 04:2820113509

18 696 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, Andrea 2003 LANDAKO G.E. BIZKAIA 04:2910313162

19 674 BURÓN ZULOAGA, Nora 2004 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:3010024157

20 866 ESCRIBANO URIARTE, Jone 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:3410020161

21 665 GOITIA ETXEBARRIA, María 2004 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:35

22 692 DEL RIO LIZASO, Lucía 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 04:35BUD 201164

23 693 MOURO ÁLVAREZ, Valeria 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 04:36BUD 201437

24 680 MOSTEIRO, ALVAREZ, Maider 2004 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:4020123573

25 679 MÉNDEZ LÓPEZ, Naiara 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:4420214807

26 877 DELGADO PINTO, Olaia 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:4610012060

27 676 IRASTORZA URIARTE, Maite 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:4710012274

28 688 BLANCO, Leire 2004 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 04:4910020464

29 878 TURRILLO DEL AMO, Izaro 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:51

30 872 ARNAIZ CASADO, June 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 04:5410022536

31 666 UNAMUNO OAR ARTETA, Izaro 2004 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 04:57

32 853 DELGADO MENDIA, Jone 2004 MATIENA ESKOLA BIZKAIA 04:5810324384

33 855 REMENTERIA PETITE, Goizane 2004 MATIENA ESKOLA BIZKAIA 05:0110322230

34 879 ZUAZO SIXTO, Irati 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:0420124463

35 873 MARTIN GIL, Ainhize 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:0620124466

36 864 SAINZ-AJA PALOMERO, Paula 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 05:08BUD 201297
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Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Alevín Femenina (2003, 2004)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1.120

37 673 GARAI IZA, Eider 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 05:1110024162

38 868 ÁLVAREZ SANDÍN, Aiora 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:1210023734

39 869 GONZÁLEZ CAMACHO, Eva 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:1610021995

40 876 MATILLA VALLE, Yaiza 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:1720115731

41 874 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ, Aitana 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:1810011038

42 871 ARNAIZ CASADO, Uxue 2004 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:2010022435

43 875 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ, Ane 2003 ARTUNDUAGA A.E. BIZKAIA 05:2110011039

44 694 VIEYTEZ LÓPEZ, Lucía 2004 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 05:27BUD 201548

45 675 IBARRA BERRIO, Aratz 2003 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 05:3910013170

46 857 GARCÍA MUNITXA, Izar 2004 MATIENA ESKOLA BIZKAIA 05:4420111853

47 661 SANZ GUILLEN, Elena 2004 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 06:00DEA 3273

48 858 CEREZAL SEQUEDA, Naiane 2004 MATIENA ESKOLA BIZKAIA 06:1450013666
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LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Infantil-Cadete Masculina (2000, 2001, 2002)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

3.120

1 505 ORIVE VIDAL, Pau 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 10:11CT 23406

2 832 GÓMEZ GUTIERREZ, Marco 2001 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 10:14S 10581

3 819 HOYOS ALONSO, Wogen 2001 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 10:349998868

4 515 COBO CAYÓN, Iván 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 10:47S 10320

5 805 TERUEL SUBIRATS, Pol 2001 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 11:00CL 71688

6 504 MARTÍ COS, Oriol 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 11:11CL 75854

7 804 SEGURA PESUDO, Beza 2002 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 11:12CL 71663

8 522 BEREZIARTUA PLAZA, Paul 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 11:16EUBI 51966

9 841 ABAITUA JACOB, Miguel 2002 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 11:18

10 831 CUBILLAS ANTOLÍN, Daniel 2001 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 11:20S 10584

11 511 ARTARAZ LINAZA, Aitor 2000 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:25EUBI 51959

12 808 LOBATO ELORRIETA, Unai 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:27

13 828 MEDINA SEDANO, Oier 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 11:3310001272

14 516 ORÁN RODRÍGUEZ, Unai 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 11:35S 10323

15 802 BERNAL ARRUFAT, Raúl 2001 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 11:36DEA 5846

16 509 GANZABAL BILBAO, Ander 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 11:37EUVI 11896

17 528 VILLAZÓN SOSA, Bruno 2000 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 11:38S10409

18 521 VITORIA ORTEGA, Imanol 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 11:38EUBI 51984

19 514 QUINTANA RUIZ, David 2000 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 11:49S 10372

20 833 RUIZ COSSIO, Ekaitz 2001 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 11:5550017611

21 825 BAZ ARKOTXA, Jon 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 11:5610020491

22 503 RAMOS AJURIA, Markel 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:57BI 20177

23 826 BAZ ARKOTXA, Mikel 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 12:1010020492

24 506 ORTUZAR ANDRÉS, Asier 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 12:27BI 20185

25 823 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Alvaro 2002 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 12:29SM 533

26 508 ALTUZARRA ARBAIZA, Ander 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 12:32EUVI 11898

27 811 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, David 2001 C.A. CARTAMA MÁLAGA 12:34MA 5381

28 817 RODRÍGUEZ PAZOS, Martín 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CASTRO CANTABRIA 12:39SM 4913

29 520 PÉREZ ZARRAONANDIA, Josu 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 12:42EUBI 51905

30 816 DE ARRIBA GALLASTEGUI, Ander 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CASTRO CANTABRIA 12:50SM 4909

31 824 CARRERA ARCE, Diego 2002 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 12:51SM 3843

32 519 PAREJO CARDAÑO, Iñigo 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 12:52EUBI 51939

33 812 GRIGORE, Ionuts 2001 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 12:59

34 834 QUINTERO REYES, Eneko 2001 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:029990625

35 806 ASTURIAS AJURIA, Aitor 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:04

36 807 IZAGIRRE ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, Markel 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:05
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Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Infantil-Cadete Masculina (2000, 2001, 2002)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

3.120

37 827 BAZ ARKOTXA, Unai 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 13:12

38 512 BEOBIDE DAÑOBEITIA, Jon 2000 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:21EUBI 51945

39 526 ABAITUA JACOB, Luis 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:30EUBI 51829

40 830 TORRES OLEAGA, Eneko 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 13:3710009019

41 818 LLAMOSAS PONTES, Aidan 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CASTRO CANTABRIA 13:40SM 4912

42 820 BEZANILLA ARTECHE, Pablo 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 13:42S 10562

43 801 SANZ GUILLEN, David 2001 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 13:45DEA 5654

44 524 MIGUELEZ HERMOSO, Julen 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 13:53EUBI 51974

45 527 AZKARATE MORENO, Gorka 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:54EUBI 51830

46 523 GOÑI GORRITXATEGI, Eneko 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 14:23EUBI 51964

47 809 MUSATADI IRAZABAL, Ibai 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:36

48 810 SAN JOSÉ RUIZ, Beñat 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:44

49 501 AKORDAGOITIA ARZANEGI, Ander 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:44BI 20179

50 813 AKASUSO AGIRRE, Josu 2002 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 15:4610004872

51 814 ZEBERIO ETXEBARRIA, Joanes 2001 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:1910022579
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m.categoría:

LicenciaPto.  Dorsal  Atleta A.Nac. Club Federacion Tiempo 

Cadete Masculina (2000) 3.120Distancia:Categoría:

Orden

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1 1 505 ORIVE VIDAL, Pau 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 10:11CT 23406

2 4 515 COBO CAYÓN, Iván 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 10:47S 10320

3 6 504 MARTÍ COS, Oriol 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 11:11CL 75854

4 8 522 BEREZIARTUA PLAZA, Paul 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 11:16EUBI 51966

5 11 511 ARTARAZ LINAZA, Aitor 2000 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:25EUBI 51959

6 14 516 ORÁN RODRÍGUEZ, Unai 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 11:35S 10323

7 16 509 GANZABAL BILBAO, Ander 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 11:37EUVI 11896

8 17 528 VILLAZÓN SOSA, Bruno 2000 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 11:38S10409

9 18 521 VITORIA ORTEGA, Imanol 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 11:38EUBI 51984

10 19 514 QUINTANA RUIZ, David 2000 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 11:49S 10372

11 22 503 RAMOS AJURIA, Markel 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:57BI 20177

12 24 506 ORTUZAR ANDRÉS, Asier 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 12:27BI 20185

13 26 508 ALTUZARRA ARBAIZA, Ander 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 12:32EUVI 11898

14 29 520 PÉREZ ZARRAONANDIA, Josu 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 12:42EUBI 51905

15 32 519 PAREJO CARDAÑO, Iñigo 2000 C.A. URDANETA BIZKAIA 12:52EUBI 51939

16 38 512 BEOBIDE DAÑOBEITIA, Jon 2000 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:21EUBI 51945

17 39 526 ABAITUA JACOB, Luis 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:30EUBI 51829

18 44 524 MIGUELEZ HERMOSO, Julen 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 13:53EUBI 51974

19 45 527 AZKARATE MORENO, Gorka 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:54EUBI 51830

20 46 523 GOÑI GORRITXATEGI, Eneko 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 14:23EUBI 51964

21 49 501 AKORDAGOITIA ARZANEGI, Ander 2000 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:44BI 20179
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m.categoría:

LicenciaPto.  Dorsal  Atleta A.Nac. Club Federacion Tiempo 

Infantil Masculina (2001, 2002) 3.120Distancia:Categoría:

Orden

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1 2 832 GÓMEZ GUTIERREZ, Marco 2001 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 10:14S 10581

2 3 819 HOYOS ALONSO, Wogen 2001 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 10:349998868

3 5 805 TERUEL SUBIRATS, Pol 2001 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 11:00CL 71688

4 7 804 SEGURA PESUDO, Beza 2002 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 11:12CL 71663

5 9 841 ABAITUA JACOB, Miguel 2002 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 11:18

6 10 831 CUBILLAS ANTOLÍN, Daniel 2001 C.A. PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 11:20S 10584

7 12 808 LOBATO ELORRIETA, Unai 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 11:27

8 13 828 MEDINA SEDANO, Oier 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 11:3310001272

9 15 802 BERNAL ARRUFAT, Raúl 2001 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 11:36DEA 5846

10 20 833 RUIZ COSSIO, Ekaitz 2001 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 11:5550017611

11 21 825 BAZ ARKOTXA, Jon 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 11:5610020491

12 23 826 BAZ ARKOTXA, Mikel 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 12:1010020492

13 25 823 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Alvaro 2002 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 12:29SM 533

14 27 811 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, David 2001 C.A. CARTAMA MÁLAGA 12:34MA 5381

15 28 817 RODRÍGUEZ PAZOS, Martín 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CAST CANTABRIA 12:39SM 4913

16 30 816 DE ARRIBA GALLASTEGUI, Ander 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CAST CANTABRIA 12:50SM 4909

17 31 824 CARRERA ARCE, Diego 2002 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 12:51SM 3843

18 33 812 GRIGORE, Ionuts 2001 C.D. ZORNOTZA BIZKAIA 12:59

19 34 834 QUINTERO REYES, Eneko 2001 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 13:029990625

20 35 806 ASTURIAS AJURIA, Aitor 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:04

21 36 807 IZAGIRRE ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, Markel 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 13:05

22 37 827 BAZ ARKOTXA, Unai 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 13:12

23 40 830 TORRES OLEAGA, Eneko 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 13:3710009019

24 41 818 LLAMOSAS PONTES, Aidan 2001 CLUB CARBONERO CAST CANTABRIA 13:40SM 4912

25 42 820 BEZANILLA ARTECHE, Pablo 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 13:42S 10562

26 43 801 SANZ GUILLEN, David 2001 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 13:45DEA 5654

27 47 809 MUSATADI IRAZABAL, Ibai 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:36

28 48 810 SAN JOSÉ RUIZ, Beñat 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 14:44

29 50 813 AKASUSO AGIRRE, Josu 2002 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 15:4610004872

30 51 814 ZEBERIO ETXEBARRIA, Joanes 2001 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 16:1910022579
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Distancia: m.

LicenciaPuesto Dorsal   Atleta A.Nac.  Club Federacion Tiempo  

Infantil-Cadete Femenina ( 2000, 2001, 2002)Categoría:

RESULTADO PRUEBA

1.550

1 903 SAURA PETEGNIEF, Elia 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 05:32CT 23371

2 901 GARCÍA VERGES, Julia 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 05:43CT 23368

3 272 PÉREZ FERREIRA, Leire 2001 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 05:4410005978

4 275 MUGARTEGI SOLOZABAL, Ainara 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A.T. BIZKAIA 05:479990216

5 911 DE LA FUENTE MAZA, Zuriñe 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 05:55BI 2290

6 251 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, Júlia 2002 C.A. CANALETES-SANT MAR CATALUNYA 06:02CL 71657

7 266 ALONSO MORÁN, Saioa 2002 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:04SM 3494

8 905 DELGADO SANTAMARÍA, Aitana 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:13VI 5594

9 907 MARTÍN ZORROZUA, Maider 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:15VI 5592

10 281 EREKATXO MONASTERIO, Lorea 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 06:1510019855

11 917 FERNÁNDEZ BARRIO, Raquel 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:17S 10476

12 909 AZKORRETA FERNÁNDEZ, Amaia 2000 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 06:17EUVI 11883

13 274 AGIRREGOMEZKORTA GANDIAGA, Aiora 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:199974125

14 910 CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, Maialen 2000 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 06:22EUVI 11878

15 285 MENTXAKA LATXAGA, Izaro 2002 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 06:2310013193

16 926 ROMERO ASENSIO, Clara 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:24EUBI 51861

17 290 BAHABÓN VALVERDE, Naroa 2001 IES DURANGO BIZKAIA 06:259995359

18 916 CEBALLOS LIAÑO, Marina 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:27S 10319

19 255 LARTITEGI ORMAZABAL, Amaia 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:28

20 919 SANTAMARÍA SAÑUDO, Paula 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:29S 10325

21 269 DÍAZ MEDIA, María 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:29S 10554

22 264 GONZALO RUIZ, Zaira 2001 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:30SM 522

23 914 REKALDE LARRUZEA, Ane 2000 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:30EUBI 51738

24 254 KORTABITARTE ALBERDI, Elene 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:30

25 922 ALONSO GALLO, Nerea 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:33EUBI 51870

26 932 ALBIZURI BETANZOS, Nerea 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 06:34EUBI 51831

27 908 MENDEZ BARRONDO, Naroa 2000 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 06:35BI 20228

28 933 BENGOETXEA TOTORIKA, Iraia 2000 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 06:35EUBI 30852

29 906 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, Araitz 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:35VI 5595

30 904 ASTOBIZA SÁNCHEZ, Besaide 2000 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 06:36BI 20227

31 921 ALDEKOA PALACIOS, Leixuri 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:37EUBI 51871

32 268 CARRAL BERBIL, Estela 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:44S 10552

33 265 MARTÍNEZ BARCENA, Carlota 2001 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:45SM 521

34 923 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, Leire 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:47EUBI 51872

35 939 ARNAIZ CASADO, Leire 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:47EUBI 51875

36 920 URCOLA LÓPEZ, Lia 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:52S 10358
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37 286 VIVANCO HURTADO, Sara 2002 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:53BUD 201129

38 918 FERNÁNDEZ COLSA, Celia 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:56S 10322

39 280 TORREALDAI LARRAZABAL, Leixuri 2002 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:0010013562

40 277 ARRIAGA RUIZ DE AUSTRI, Saioa 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:019996922

41 273 LEMOS ARAGÓN, Yera 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 07:0220117603

42 291 ITXASO ALDALUR, Irati 2002 IES DURANGO BIZKAIA 07:0510025989

43 934 GARCÍA BEJARANO, Aroa 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:09EUBI 51873

44 925 PAGOLA ARRIAGA, Saioa 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:10EUBI 51930

45 924 GONZÁLEZ MÉNDEZ, Olatz 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:11EUBI 51931

46 270 FERNÁNDEZ COLSA, Ángela 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 07:14S 10563

47 927 GALLASTEGUI MENDIA, Irea 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 07:16EUBI 51963

48 257 BERGAZ HIDALGO, Miriam 2001 ARTXANDAPE IKASTOLA BIZKAIA 07:17

49 263 GALINDO FUENTES, Izaro 2002 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:1920122530

50 284 ARRIEN SANTA MARINA, Olatz 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 07:3210009129

51 282 LERTXUNDI BERISTAIN, Garazi 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 07:3310005235

52 256 UNZUETA CUENDE, Irati 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:35

53 253 GOROSTIZA BENGOETXEA, Ane 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 08:20
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1 1 903 SAURA PETEGNIEF, Elia 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 05:32CT 23371

2 2 901 GARCÍA VERGES, Julia 2000 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 05:43CT 23368

3 5 911 DE LA FUENTE MAZA, Zuriñe 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 05:55BI 2290

4 8 905 DELGADO SANTAMARÍA, Aitana 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:13VI 5594

5 9 907 MARTÍN ZORROZUA, Maider 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:15VI 5592

6 11 917 FERNÁNDEZ BARRIO, Raquel 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:17S 10476

7 12 909 AZKORRETA FERNÁNDEZ, Amaia 2000 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 06:17EUVI 11883

8 14 910 CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, Maialen 2000 C.A. ZAILU VITORIA ARABA 06:22EUVI 11878

9 16 926 ROMERO ASENSIO, Clara 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:24EUBI 51861

10 18 916 CEBALLOS LIAÑO, Marina 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:27S 10319

11 20 919 SANTAMARÍA SAÑUDO, Paula 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:29S 10325

12 23 914 REKALDE LARRUZEA, Ane 2000 GALDAKAO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:30EUBI 51738

13 25 922 ALONSO GALLO, Nerea 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:33EUBI 51870

14 26 932 ALBIZURI BETANZOS, Nerea 2000 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 06:34EUBI 51831

15 27 908 MENDEZ BARRONDO, Naroa 2000 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 06:35BI 20228

16 28 933 BENGOETXEA TOTORIKA, Iraia 2000 BIDEZABAL A.T. BIZKAIA 06:35EUBI 30852

17 29 906 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, Araitz 2000 C.A. LAUDIO ARABA 06:35VI 5595

18 30 904 ASTOBIZA SÁNCHEZ, Besaide 2000 C.A. LAUDIO BIZKAIA 06:36BI 20227

19 31 921 ALDEKOA PALACIOS, Leixuri 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:37EUBI 51871

20 34 923 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, Leire 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:47EUBI 51872

21 35 939 ARNAIZ CASADO, Leire 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 06:47EUBI 51875

22 36 920 URCOLA LÓPEZ, Lia 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:52S 10358

23 38 918 FERNÁNDEZ COLSA, Celia 2000 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:56S 10322

24 43 934 GARCÍA BEJARANO, Aroa 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:09EUBI 51873

25 44 925 PAGOLA ARRIAGA, Saioa 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:10EUBI 51930

26 45 924 GONZÁLEZ MÉNDEZ, Olatz 2000 C.A. ARTUNDUAGA BIZKAIA 07:11EUBI 51931

27 47 927 GALLASTEGUI MENDIA, Irea 2000 MUGARRA T.T. BIZKAIA 07:16EUBI 51963
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Infantil Femenina (2001, 2002) 1.550Distancia:Categoría:
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RESULTADO PRUEBA

1 3 272 PÉREZ FERREIRA, Leire 2001 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 05:4410005978

2 4 275 MUGARTEGI SOLOZABAL, Ainara 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A. BIZKAIA 05:479990216

3 6 251 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, Júlia 2002 C.A. CANALETES-SANT CATALUNYA 06:02CL 71657

4 7 266 ALONSO MORÁN, Saioa 2002 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:04SM 3494

5 10 281 EREKATXO MONASTERIO, Lorea 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 06:1510019855

6 13 274 AGIRREGOMEZKORTA GANDIAGA, Aiora 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A. BIZKAIA 06:199974125

7 15 285 MENTXAKA LATXAGA, Izaro 2002 E.A. ERANDIO BIZKAIA 06:2310013193

8 17 290 BAHABÓN VALVERDE, Naroa 2001 IES DURANGO BIZKAIA 06:259995359

9 19 255 LARTITEGI ORMAZABAL, Amaia 2001 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:28

10 21 269 DÍAZ MEDIA, María 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:29S 10554

11 22 264 GONZALO RUIZ, Zaira 2001 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:30SM 522

12 24 254 KORTABITARTE ALBERDI, Elene 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 06:30

13 32 268 CARRAL BERBIL, Estela 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 06:44S 10552

14 33 265 MARTÍNEZ BARCENA, Carlota 2001 A.D. COSTA DE AJO CANTABRIA 06:45SM 521

15 37 286 VIVANCO HURTADO, Sara 2002 C.A. VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 06:53BUD 201129

16 39 280 TORREALDAI LARRAZABAL, Leixuri 2002 BERANGO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:0010013562

17 40 277 ARRIAGA RUIZ DE AUSTRI, Saioa 2001 MARKINA-XEMEINGO A. BIZKAIA 07:019996922

18 41 273 LEMOS ARAGÓN, Yera 2002 U.D. MUÑATONES BIZKAIA 07:0220117603

19 42 291 ITXASO ALDALUR, Irati 2002 IES DURANGO BIZKAIA 07:0510025989

20 46 270 FERNÁNDEZ COLSA, Ángela 2001 CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA CANTABRIA 07:14S 10563

21 48 257 BERGAZ HIDALGO, Miriam 2001 ARTXANDAPE IKASTOLA BIZKAIA 07:17

22 49 263 GALINDO FUENTES, Izaro 2002 ZORNOTZAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:1920122530

23 50 284 ARRIEN SANTA MARINA, Olatz 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 07:3210009129

24 51 282 LERTXUNDI BERISTAIN, Garazi 2002 TARASKA A.T. BIZKAIA 07:3310005235

25 52 256 UNZUETA CUENDE, Irati 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 07:35

26 53 253 GOROSTIZA BENGOETXEA, Ane 2002 GERNIKAKO A.T. BIZKAIA 08:20
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4.700

1 319 CANO LÓPEZ, Adrián LA PENILLA DE CAYÓN CANTABRIA 15:32

2 440 VELASCO GONZÁLEZ, Iker 1988 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 15:35

3 325 CUADRADO NUÑEZ, Gontzal 1975 GRANADA GRANADA 16:04

4 430 TIJERO, Xabier 1992 BARAKALDO BIZKAIA 16:21

5 352 GOITIA ORMAECHEVARRIA, Javier 1995 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 16:40

6 375 LIZANA GIL, Luis Javier 1972 ALCAÑIZ ARAGÓN 16:42

7 421 SAN VICENTE ASTOBIZA, Aitor 1988 BILBAO BIZKAIA 16:54

8 405 RAFAEL PEÑA, David 1983 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 16:55

9 438 URZELAI AZPELETA, Asier 1971 AMOREBIETA-ETXANO BIZKAIA 16:55

10 410 REVUELTA CALDERÓN, Victor 1978 ALCEDA CANTABRIA 17:01

11 321 CANTERO GARCÍA, José Ángel 1976 LAUDIO ARABA 17:04

12 418 SALAS HERRERA, Anibal David 1974 BOO DE PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 17:10

13 398 ORÁN FERNÁNDEZ, Eugenio ASTILLERO CANTABRIA 17:11

14 316 BURGOS ÁLVAREZ, Luis 1994 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 17:13

15 313 BILBAO DOMINGUEZ, Haritz 1993 AMOREBIETA-ETXANO BIZKAIA 17:14

16 334 ESGUEVA FERNÁNDEZ, Javier 1981 LEIOA BIZKAIA 17:18

17 374 LETE AZPITARTE, Jokin 1993 AZKOITIA GIPUZKOA 17:19

18 414 RUIZ DE ARBULO ARANA, Asier 1981 GASTEIZ ARABA 17:31

19 378 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, Enekoitz 1986 PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 17:33

20 423 SANDINO HOSPITAL, Alvaro 1973 ABADIÑO BIZKAIA 17:36

21 445 ZUBIAURRE PLACER, Pablo 1977 SANTANDER CANTABRIA 17:38

22 312 BILBAO ARRIEN, Ibón 1994 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 17:43

23 376 LLAGUNO CARDENAS, Javier 1961 GALDAKAO   BIZKAIA 17:43

24 417 SAIZ TRUCHUELO, Jon 1986 DURANGO     BIZKAIA 17:51

25 388 MARTÍNEZ SARABIA, Gabino 1975 AJO CANTABRIA 17:52

26 400 PALACIOS AJA, Merche 1970 CANTABRIA CANTABRIA 17:55

27 412 RONCERO DOMÍNGUEZ, Fabián 1970 CANTABRIA CANTABRIA 17:56

28 390 MILLÁN MARCO, Salvador 1971 CASTELLDEFELLS CATALUNYA 17:57

29 355 GONZÁLEZ CABARGA, David 1970 MALIAÑO CANTABRIA 17:58

30 331 DÍEZ BELDARRAÍN, Iker 1975 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 18:02

31 424 SAUCEDA DE LA VIEJA, Javier 1993 MADRID MADRID 18:04

32 441 VILLANUEVA GALDEANO, Alex 1980 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 18:04

33 380 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ, Guillermo 1981 ARTZINIEGA ARABA 18:08

34 364 IBARGÜEN BAENA, Javier 1992 ERANDIO BIZKAIA 18:09

35 356 GONZÁLEZ CABARGA, Pablo 1983 EL ASTILLERO CANTABRIA 18:10

36 429 TERÁN VIGIL, Gonzalo 1963 SANTANDER CANTABRIA 18:14
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37 382 MARCO OYARZABAL, Dolores 1979 SANTOÑA CANTABRIA 18:19

38 406 RAFAEL PEÑA, Sergio 1981 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 18:28

39 427 SOLANA RODRÍGUEZ, José Manuel 1968 MUSKIZ BIZKAIA 18:35

40 309 BARQUÍN DÍEZ, Jon VALLE DE MENA BURGOS 18:41

41 369 LARRAÑAGA IRAZUEGUI, Josu 1992 AZPEITIA GIPUZKOA 18:53

42 446 ZURBANO ROMERO, Ander 1991 ARRASATE GIPUZKOA 18:58

43 396 NARBAIZA AIARZAGUENA, Luis 1959 ZALDIBAR BIZKAIA 19:00

44 379 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, Axier 1975 LEIOA BIZKAIA 19:04

45 366 IRIZAR LOIZAGA, Imanol 1979 BILBAO BIZKAIA 19:06

46 315 BOUZO GERENABARRENA, Alexander 1973 ERMUA BIZKAIA 19:09

47 328 DEL RÍO LUENGAS, Javier 1983 VILLASUSO DE MENA BURGOS 19:10

48 370 LÁZARO LLORENTE, Nacho 1972 BERRIZ BIZKAIA 19:12

49 307 AZKARGORTA PRADERA, Gaizka 1978 BILBAO BIZKAIA 19:15

50 317 CACHO BUSTAMANTE, María del Carmen 1958 PIÉLAGOS CANTABRIA 19:18

51 322 CEBALLOS PRIETO, Enrique 1980 CASTAÑEDA CANTABRIA 19:19

52 433 UNZILLA FERNÁNDEZ, José Mari 1966 CASTRO CANTABRIA 19:19

53 419 SALGADO LUCAS, Imanol 1991 ERANDIO BIZKAIA 19:23

54 392 MOLINUEVO BELOKI, Mikel 1974 GASTEIZ ARABA 19:23

55 431 TXAPARTEGI ZENDOIA, Jokin 1980 ERMUA BIZKAIA 19:24

56 394 MORADILLO RECIO, Karlos 1949 ARRIGORRIAGA BIZKAIA 19:26

57 397 NUÑEZ BARAKALDO, Jorge 1974 EL ASTILLERO CANTABRIA 19:29

58 345 GARCÍA ARCEDIANO, Javier 1975 AMOREBIETA-ETXANO BIZKAIA 19:34

59 434 UNZUETA KAREAGA, Humberto 1967 GAUTEGIZ ARTEAGA BIZKAIA 19:36

60 329 DEL RIO MARTÍN, Vanesa 1983 CAYÓN    CANTABRIA 19:39

61 306 ARTETXE TEJADA, Julio 1966 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 19:40

62 324 COLSA AGUDO, Carmen 1995 LA CUEVA CASTAÑEDA CANTABRIA 19:43

63 420 SAN EMETERIO REVUELTA, Noelia 1980 LAREDO CANTABRIA 19:50

64 403 PÉREZ SENRA, Alex PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 19:50

65 301 ALBERDI OSA, Mikel 1977 BILBAO BIZKAIA 19:55

66 302 ALONSO RUESGAS, Joseba Andoni 1970 SEÑA CANTABRIA 20:05

67 343 GALVÁN RUIZ, Iker 1980 TRAPAGARAN BIZKAIA 20:15

68 346 GARCÍA BARANDA, Luis Miguel 1952 SANTANDER CANTABRIA 20:17

69 386 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Marcos 1968 CASTRO CANTABRIA 20:22

70 347 GARCÍA DÍAZ, Carlos 1954 SOMO CANTABRIA 20:34

71 330 DÍAZ SAINZ, Ramón 1967 SARÓN CANTABRIA 20:35

72 308 BARAHONA GÓMEZ, Antonio 1970 CANTABRIA CANTABRIA 20:37
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73 371 LEAL LÓPEZ SERRANO, Fernando 1982 MADRID MADRID 20:42

74 442 ZABALA OSTOLAZA, Josune ZARAUTZ GIPUZKOA 20:43

75 323 CERVERA BENITO, Diego 1981 CALAHORRA LA RIOJA 20:49

76 359 GUERRA, Andreu 1964 VILANOVA I LA GELTRU CATALUNYA 20:50

77 432 UGARTE ARZA, Alberto AMURRIO ARABA 20:53

78 333 DURÁN PIÑA, Eduardo 1977 MADRID MADRID 20:54

79 439 VARELA URBERUAGA, Carlos 1972 GASTEIZ ARABA 20:54

80 409 RASCHE PEREIRO, Ana 1973 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 20:55

81 349 GARCÍA LASSO, Pedro 1997 LAS PALMAS CANARIAS 20:55

82 305 ANTOLÍN IZAGIRRE, Eneko 1976 AMOREBIETA-ETXANO BIZKAIA 20:57

83 360 HERNÁNDEZ DÍEZ, Diego 1976 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 21:03

84 304 AMBOAGE GALLEGO, Iñaki 1976 ALICANTE ALICANTE 21:06

85 401 PARDO LORZ, Jesús ERMUA BIZKAIA 21:07

86 428 TELLETXEA LOTINA, Joxean 1981 MEÑAKA BIZKAIA 21:19

87 407 RAMÍREZ CASTEJÓN, DAVID 1986 AMOREBIETA-ETXANO BIZKAIA 21:20

88 304 AMBOAGE GALLEGO, Iñaki 1976 ALICANTE ALICANTE 21:22

89 411 RODRÍGUEZ ARROYO, África 1969 EL ASTILLERO CANTABRIA 21:28

90 362 HERRERO MONJE, José 1955 SOMO CANTABRIA 21:31

91 404 PERNIA GORMLEY, Jon 1979 BILBAO BIZKAIA 21:39

92 336 ETXEZARRAGA RODRÍGUEZ, Andoni 1961 LAUDIO ARABA 22:15

93 358 GONZÁLEZ FRAILE, José Antonio 1962 PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 22:22

94 435 URIARTE PRECIADO, Aitor 1961 BILBAO BIZKAIA 22:24

95 365 IBARGÜEN PUCCINI, Pedro Luis 1956 ERMUA BIZKAIA 22:29

96 399 OTERO RODRÍGUEZ, Eduardo 1964 TORRELAVEGA CANTABRIA 22:38

97 413 RUEDA MARTÍNEZ, Javier 1971 CASTILLO PEDROSO CANTABRIA 22:57

98 348 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, Laura ERMUA BIZKAIA 23:07

99 341 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, Laurentino 1944 GERNIKA BIZKAIA 23:08

100 389 MEDIERO LOSADA, Andrea 1992 PORTUGALETE BIZKAIA 23:13

101 391 MINGO ELGUEA, Idoya 1977 BILBAO BIZKAIA 24:06

102 426 SIRVENT ALONSO, Eulalia Dolores 1962 GRANADA GRANADA 24:15

103 416 SÁEZ DE LA TORRE, Maialen 1996 SANTURTZI BIZKAIA 24:32

104 318 CAMUÑAS ABAD, Mario 1989 BILBAO BIZKAIA 24:57

105 384 MARTÍNEZ AMESTI, Ane ERMUA BIZKAIA 24:58

106 408 RAMOS SAMPEDRO, Delia 1979 CALAHORRA LA RIOJA 24:58

107 363 HIDALGO, José Luis 1989 ZARAGOZA ARAGÓN 24:59

108 367 JIMÉNEZ BORRALLO, Víctor 1978 BARAKALDO BIZKAIA 25:19
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109 373 LEKUNBERRI RODRÍGUEZ, Luis María 1954 MUTRIKU GIPUZKOA 25:43

110 372 LEKUNBERRI ARETXABALETA, Josu 1988 MUTRIKU GIPUZKOA 25:44
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